gallon watersphere, 126’ HWL (Tower 6) and one (1) 500,000 gallon watersphere, 110’ 

HWL: 

Pressure wash, using an anti-fungal, biodegradable solution, the exterior of the tank. This will 

clean the surface but may not remove all set-in stains. 

Tower 6 to be completed for the sum of………………………$24,500.00 

Twenty-Four Thousand Five Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents 

Tower 8 to be completed for the sum of…………………$18,750.00 

Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Dollars and Zero Cents 

•Warning:  Do not attach any additional loading to your tank/tower unless structural integrity is known to 

be sufficient.  For analysis call PTTM. 

•Although this scope of work does not require tank draining, in the event draining does become